
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
27 

5 
15 
68 

4 
26 

7 
146 
229 

88 
51 

213 
98 
73 
71 
48 
31 
13 
42 
66 
29 
69 

777 
156 
404 

30 
22 
75 
40 

Name 
ISGRO` Santo 
MELARA Lorenzo 
BARELLA Luigi 
DI FOGGIA Davide 
CALCAGNO Mirco 
DALLE PEZZE Simone 
ARIOSTO Luca 
CHIMIRRI Peppe 
PANZIERA Matteo 
NARDI Alessandro 
RAZZETTI Mario 
PATANIA Andrea 
NUCCI Francesco 
PROCOPIO Raffaello 
BOCCIARELLI Massimo 
SECCI Fabio 
GATTA Virginio 
BONAZZI Riccardo 
VELGI Rossano 
MOLINAI Roberto 
SERRA Luigi 
GIUGANINO Claudio 
ALIJANI Dario 
BIAGINI Alessandro 
CIGOLI Davide 
MORLINARI Giacomo 
COSMA Marco 
BARABESI Emanuele 
CAVALLO Roberto 

Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 

1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
600 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 

Best Tm 
2:02.586 
2:02.805 
2:03.277 
2:03.372 
2:03.540 
2:03.721 
2:03.725 
2:04.019 
2:04.863 
2:05.842 
2:06.574 
2:07.049 
2:07.117 
2:07.159 
2:07.345 
2:07.601 
2:07.948 
2:08.150 
2:08.238 
2:09.711 
2:09.889 
2:11.140 
2:12.099 
2:12.636 
2:12.716 
2:12.789 
2:13.178 
2:18.928 
2:20.514 

In Lap 
1 
6 
3 
2 
7 
7 
2 
7 
8 
4 
5 
8 
3 
6 
8 
2 
3 
4 
8 
2 
3 
8 
5 
4 
8 
3 
4 
5 
1 

Diff 

0.219 
0.691 
0.786 
0.954 
1.135 
1.139 
1.433 
2.277 
3.256 
3.988 
4.463 
4.531 
4.573 
4.759 
5.015 
5.362 
5.564 
5.652 
7.125 
7.303 
8.554 
9.513 

10.050 
10.130 
10.203 
10.592 
16.342 
17.928 

Gap 

0.219 
0.472 
0.095 
0.168 
0.181 
0.004 
0.294 
0.844 
0.979 
0.732 
0.475 
0.068 
0.042 
0.186 
0.256 
0.347 
0.202 
0.088 
1.473 
0.178 
1.251 
0.959 
0.537 
0.080 
0.073 
0.389 
5.750 
1.586 

Bike 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
TRIUMPH 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
BMW 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 

MotoClub 
SPARKS REGGELLO 
NANNELLI 69 MOTOSPORT 
TEAM R&B MOTORACING 
BS CORSE 
MOTOCLUB MARIANI COMENSE 

TEAM R&B MOTORACING 

M OTO CLUB  COLLINE TORIN ESI 
BFREE MOTOCLUB 
ADRIATICA RACING 

TEAM R&B MOTORACING 
TEAM R&B MOTORACING 
NANNELLI 69 MOTOSPORT 
TEAM R&B MOTORACING 
MOTO CLUB DUCALE 
TEAM R&B MOTORACING 

BS CORSE 

TEAM R&B MOTORACING 
MOTO CLUB DUCALE 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
RIDER NR.229 LAP TIME DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS AT T14 

Printed: 11/05/2024 16:03:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Canu Antonio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Coppa Italia Velocità 2024 - Round 2 
PROVE LIBERE 

FP Turno 22 - RBF CUP 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:22:24 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

11/05/2024 15:20 


